
K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF EI{GII\EERI]\G
(AUTONOMOUS)

Pulivendula Road, Kadapa-516 005, Andhra Pradesh, India
Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu.

An ISO 14001:2004 & 9001:2015 Certified Institution
K$]I R

B. Tech II Semester (R20UG) Regular Examinations of October/November'z0zz

QAzl admitted Batch only)

TIME TABLE 
fIime: 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Date & Dav Subiect Code Subiects

25.10.2022
(Tuesday)

202t201

2023201

Differential Equations and Vector Calculus
(CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE)
Biology for Engineers (AI&ML)

27.10.2022
(Thursday)

208C202
2023202
208P202
204P202

Engineering Chemistry (CE)
Chemistry (EEE, ECE)
Engineering Physics ([iIE)
Applied Physics (CSE, AI&ML)

29.10.2022

(Saturday)

2005203
2002203
2024203
2039203

C Programming and Data Structures (CE, ECE
Electrical Circuit Analysis - I (EEE)
Communicative English (ME,CS E)
Data Structures (AI&ML)

3t.10.2022
(Monday)

2001204
2004204
2003204
2005204
2021204

Strength of Materials (CE)
Electronic Devices and Circuits (EEE, ECE)
Material Science (ME)
Python Programming (CSE)
Mathematics for Intelligent Systems (AI&ML)

02.11.2022

(Wednesday)

200320s
20r4206

Engineering Drawing (ME, CSE)
Principles of Measurements & Sensors (AI&ML)

Note :

i) No grace period for entering in to examination hall. Students are allowed into halls 15 minutes before commencement of examinations.

ii) Practical exams will be held after End Examinations for exact dates students are required to see the departmental notice board.

iii) Due to COVID-I9 take necessary precautions while coming to the exam. Without Mask student is not allowed to enter into the Examination Hall,

Contro

ControllEr of Exarninations
K.S.R.M. College of Enginedng

(Autonomous)

V,S.s.Mhhl\
Principal
PRIHCIPAL

KS-R"M. EOLLEGE CIF HNGINEERII

KATIAPA - 5{6 003. (A"P.l,-

T(ADAPA- 516 ofit. (AP)




