

K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERING

Pulivendula Road, Kadapa-516 005, Andhra Pradesh, India Approved by AICTE, New Delhi & Affiliated to JNTUA, Ananthapuramu. An ISO 14001:2004 & 9001: 2015 Certified Institution



lives on.

B. Tech II Semester (R20UG) Regular Examinations of October/November, 2022 (2021 admitted Batch only)

TIME TABLE

Time: 10.00 a.m. to 1.00 p.m.

Date & Day	Subject Code	Subjects
25.10.2022 (Tuesday)	2021201 2023201	Differential Equations and Vector Calculus (CE,EEE,ME,ECE,CSE) Biology for Engineers (AI&ML)
27.10.2022 (Thursday)	20EC202 2023202 20EP202 20AP202	Engineering Chemistry (CE) Chemistry (EEE, ECE) Engineering Physics (ME) Applied Physics (CSE, AI&ML)
29.10.2022 (Saturday)	2005203 2002203 2024203 2039203	C Programming and Data Structures (CE, ECE) Electrical Circuit Analysis – I (EEE) Communicative English (ME,CSE) Data Structures (AI&ML)
31.10.2022 (Monday)	2001204 2004204 2003204 2005204 2021204	Strength of Materials (CE) Electronic Devices and Circuits (EEE, ECE) Material Science (ME) Python Programming (CSE) Mathematics for Intelligent Systems (AI&ML)
02.11.2022 (Wednesday)	2003205 2014206	Engineering Drawing (ME, CSE) Principles of Measurements & Sensors (AI&ML)

Note :

i) No grace period for entering in to examination hall. Students are allowed into halls 15 minutes before commencement of examinations.
ii) Practical exams will be held after End Examinations for exact dates students are required to see the departmental notice board.

iii) Due to COVID-19 take necessary precautions while coming to the exam. Without Mask student is not allowed to enter into the Examination Hall.

Yaleby Controller of Examinations

Controller of Examinations K.S.R.M. College of Engineering (Autonomous) KADAPA - 516 003. (A.P.)

V. S. S. Mul 14 **Principal** PRINCIPAL K.S.R.M. COLLEGE OF ENGINEERI

KADAPA - 516 003. (A.P.)